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]nstructions

T he model for Pasilisk is stitched over 1 on 25ct,
| inen or [ venweave may be used. You may use |

or 2 strancls O]C ]qOSS dCPCﬂ&iﬂg on 9OUF PFC]CCFCHCC.

]t is recommended that you make working coPies and

enlarge to view detail and sgmbols.

We also suggest using a #28 needle when working

over I on 25ct.

Tl‘nis is a !arge Project that will offer many hours of
stitching Pleasure.

We thank you for Purchasing this design and
welcome any ques’cions or comments

that you may have.

Hcavcn and Earth Dcsigns
520-214-7998
httP://www‘l‘neavcnanclcartl’xdesigns‘com
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Fage i Pasilisk-C raft Michele Sagctta

Fattern Name: Pasilisk-C raft

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta
ComPangz [eaven and Earth Designs
Copyright: 2007

Fabric: | inen or F venweave 25, White
525w X 396h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 21w X 15-3/4hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

oo 2 DMC o032 K reinik #4
DMC 154 Grape-VY DK
DMC 155 Blue Violet-MD DK
DMC 160 GragblueJ\/\D
DMC 161 Gragbluc
DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
DMC 310 Black
DMC 318 Steel Gray-L T
DMC 327 Violet-VY DK
DMC 400 Mahogan3~DK
DMC +13 Pewter Gray-DK.
DMC 414 Steel Gray~DK
DMC 420 Hazclnutbrown~DK
DMC 422 Hazelnut Brown-] T
DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
DMC 470 Avocac]o GreemLT
DMC 471 Avocado Grecn~\/Y LT
DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC ¢i11 Drab Brown
DMC ¢i2 Drab Brown-l T
DMC 640 Beige Gray-VY DK
DMC ¢4+ BeigeGray—MD
DMC 645 Beaver Gray-VY DK
DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD
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. DMC 648 BeaverGrag~LT
4 DMC ¢80 Old Gold-DK.

. DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
/7 DMC 728 Topaz

Y DMC 729 Old Gold-MD

- DMC 730 Olive Green-VY DK
Il DMC 731 Olive Green-DK.

L DMC 732 O|ive6reen



Fage 2 Basilisk-Craft

Symbol Strancls

Type
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

758
739
745
775
779
780
781
782
794
797
798
799
800
801
814
820
822
8%1
8%%
834
844
890
919
9%0
971
9%2
934
9%6
9%8
972
975
%022
5024
503 1
3064
%072
%078
3% 64
3371
3721
5747
3750

Tan-VY LT
Tan-ULVYLT
Yellow-] T Pale
Paby Blue-VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Topar-UIL VY DK
Topaz VY DK
Topaz-DK.
Cornflower Blue-] T
Royal Bolue

Dehct BIUC~DK
Delft BIUC~MD
Dcl]ct Blu&Falc
Coffee Brown-DK
Garnet~DK

Royal Blue-VY DK,
Bcigc 6ra9~LT
Golden Olive-MD
Golden Olive-l T
(Golden Olive-VY LT
Beaver Brown-( ]I DK

Pistachio Green-(JL. DK

Red Coppcr

Antiquc BIUC—DK
Antiquc Blue-MD
Antique Blue-l T
Black Avocado (Green

Avocado Grcen-\/Y DK

Coffee Brown-( L. DK
Canary DK

Golden Brown-DK
Brown Grag-MD
Brown Grag-\Y LT
Mocha Brown-VY DI
Desert Sanci

Beaver Grag-VY LT
Golden Yellow-VY LT
Pine Green

Black Brown

Shc” Fink—DK

Blue Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY DK

Michele Sagctta



Fage 3 Basilisk-C raft

Symbol Strands THPC

Numbcr COIOI’

& 2

e ¥ ¢ 4 0 X o 3
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NN NN NN NN NN NN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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5770
5772
5776
5787
5799
%820
%821
%822
5827
3852
5855
5858
3860
3861
%862
%864

Tawny-VY LT
Deser’c SancL\/Y DK
Mal’aogan3~LT
Brown Girag-DK.
Pewter Grag-\'Y DK,
Straw-DK

Straw

Straw-L T

Golden Brown-Fale
Straw-\VY DK
Autumn GochLT
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa

Cocoa-l T

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Beige—LT

Michele Sayctta
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Fage i Pasilisk Large~Cra]ct
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